PC Box 528, Suider

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
8073511

Telephone: 021 -

Reqj No. ;20
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO

Customer Order Data:

Customar Order Number;
PUR175S

KWV Order Numbaer:

110957610
Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

43.700kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV {(JUERIES ON 0861 5%8 558

Co

‘Pickl

It eriptl

900434
900136
9001456

700026022
700025660
700025599

Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202

cg
cs
€8

& x 750
6 x 750
€ x 750

778.58

2.00 348.04
2.00 327.62

1,557.16
1,044.12
327.62

233.58

156.62

49,14

1,79%0.74
1,200.74
376.76

Dalive

red by

Liquor Runner Dos-London ] DIdA  pehalf. of. Customex.

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT PRV NT s

BRAELYN is Ri[fame quV’

Erf: 006168 : .Signature:
|.84gnature:

008 - LONDON

] . __Daﬁgz;lbgzgzlz:i

CEEL LT TS P,

For RecJFpt from Customer

Siffnature

Payment Texrms:

Electronic transfer

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc

Date:

Currency: ZAR

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

b



